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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:22pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Wrecking Crew 22 6 0 0.786 17-3 17-3 3538.50 2700.60 2211.25

Somebodies 15 13 0 0.536 10-10 10-10 3335.30 3176.50 2111.85

Cucamonga Cracka Killaz 15 13 0 0.536 10-10 10-10 3006.20 2893.20 1904.15

TurfPro 13 15 0 0.464 11-9 11-9 3013.40 2939.10 1939.75

Mud Dogs 12 16 0 0.429 10-10 10-10 3004.30 3183.65 1915.05

Wildcats 11 17 0 0.393 9-11 9-11 2937.40 3086.85 1888.20

Tuff Enough 11 17 0 0.393 8-12 8-12 2933.50 3048.30 1782.65

TNT 11 17 0 0.393 9-11 9-11 2721.20 2984.15 1756.40

Deez Nuts 11 17 0 0.393 7-13 7-13 2673.40 2896.65 1739.35

Killer Mullets 11 17 0 0.393 9-11 9-11 2592.30 3183.40 1618.70

Total Points
Wrecking Crew 2211.25

Somebodies 2111.85

TurfPro 1939.75

Mud Dogs 1915.05

Cucamonga Cracka Killaz 1904.15

Wildcats 1888.20

Tuff Enough 1782.65

TNT 1756.40

Deez Nuts 1739.35

Killer Mullets 1618.70
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AFC Conference

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Da Freaks 21 7 0 0.750 16-4 16-4 3012.60 2789.40 1920.15

Sand Crabs 20 8 0 0.714 13-7 13-7 3386.50 2964.05 2137.65

Americas Team 15 13 0 0.536 10-10 10-10 3117.90 2890.30 1978.95

Punisher 15 13 0 0.536 10-10 10-10 2915.70 2992.15 1878.95

Wharf Rats 14 14 0 0.500 8-12 8-12 2963.90 2955.05 1973.55

Tbears 14 14 0 0.500 11-9 11-9 2914.00 3177.35 1849.35

Budman 13 15 0 0.464 10-10 10-10 2882.60 2850.60 1845.55

Gladiators 13 15 0 0.464 9-11 9-11 2749.80 2924.85 1713.60

The Pads 12 16 0 0.429 6-14 6-14 3010.90 2929.60 1856.75

Stellar Nights 11 17 0 0.393 7-13 7-13 3044.60 3188.25 1838.20

Total Points
Sand Crabs 2137.65

Americas Team 1978.95

Wharf Rats 1973.55

Da Freaks 1920.15

Punisher 1878.95

The Pads 1856.75

Tbears 1849.35

Budman 1845.55

Stellar Nights 1838.20

Gladiators 1713.60
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